(E)WOODPOLE —		8910 2 367 3567					CUT TO SIZE AS NEEDED		
			ITEM	PART #	QTY	DESCRIPTION	LENGTH	FINISH	UNIT WT
			1	WP-C610-A1.01	1	WOODPOLE MOUNT/CLAMP WELDMENT	LENGTH	HDG	21.38
			1 2	WP-C610-A1.01 WP-C610-A1.08	1	WOODPOLE MOUNT/CLAMP WELDMENT MOUNT/CLAMP WELDMENT	LENGTH		21.38 6.35
			1 2 3	WP-C610-A1.01 WP-C610-A1.08 TR58-16	1 1 3	WOODPOLE MOUNT/CLAMP WELDMENT MOUNT/CLAMP WELDMENT GALV. 5/8" x 16" ALL-THREAD	LENGTH	HDG	21.38 6.35 1.39
			1 2 3 4	WP-C610-A1.01 WP-C610-A1.08 TR58-16 27-5261-005	1 1 3 4	WOODPOLE MOUNT/CLAMP WELDMENT MOUNT/CLAMP WELDMENT GALV. 5/8" x 16" ALL-THREAD GALV. 1/2" x 2" GR.5 FULL THREADED BOLT	LENGTH	HDG	21.38 6.35 1.39 0.16
			1 2 3	WP-C610-A1.01 WP-C610-A1.08 TR58-16	1 1 3	WOODPOLE MOUNT/CLAMP WELDMENT MOUNT/CLAMP WELDMENT GALV. 5/8" x 16" ALL-THREAD	LENGTH	HDG	21.38 6.35 1.39
THIS DESIGN AND INFORMATION	I CONTAINED ON THIS PRINT IS THE PROPERTY OF VALLI	EY FAB CORPORATION. ANY	1 2 3 4 5	WP-C610-A1.01 WP-C610-A1.08 TR58-16 27-5261-005 27-5372-005	1 1 3 4 4	WOODPOLE MOUNT/CLAMP WELDMENT MOUNT/CLAMP WELDMENT GALV. 5/8" x 16" ALL-THREAD GALV. 1/2" x 2" GR.5 FULL THREADED BOLT 5/8" F436 HDG FLAT WASHER	LENGTH	HDG	21.38 6.35 1.39 0.16 0.05
THIS DESIGN AND INFORMATION REPRODUCTION, DUPLICATION OR TRA	ANSFER OF THE PROPRIETARY CONTENT IS PROHIBITED	EY FAB CORPORATION. ANY MITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.	1 2 3 4 5 6	WP-C610-A1.01 WP-C610-A1.08 TR58-16 27-5261-005 27-5372-005 27-5380-005	1 1 3 4 4 6	WOODPOLE MOUNT/CLAMP WELDMENT MOUNT/CLAMP WELDMENT GALV. 5/8" x 16" ALL-THREAD GALV. 1/2" x 2" GR.5 FULL THREADED BOLT 5/8" F436 HDG FLAT WASHER 5/8" HDG LOCK WASHER	LENGTH	HDG	21.38 6.35 1.39 0.16 0.05 0.03
REPRODUCTION, DUPLICATION OR TR	ANSFER OF THE PROPRIETARY CONTENT IS PROHIBITED	EY FAB CORPORATION. ANY MITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION. TOTAL WT: 34.7 LB	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 9	WP-C610-A1.01 WP-C610-A1.08 TR58-16 27-5261-005 27-5372-005 27-5380-005 27-5391-005 TR12-18 27-5210-005	1 1 3 4 4 6 6 6 1 2	WOODPOLE MOUNT/CLAMP WELDMENT MOUNT/CLAMP WELDMENT GALV. 5/8" x 16" ALL-THREAD GALV. 1/2" x 2" GR.5 FULL THREADED BOLT 5/8" F436 HDG FLAT WASHER 5/8" HDG LOCK WASHER 5/8" HDG HEX NUT GALV.1/2" x 18" ALL-THREAD 1/2" HDG LOCK WASHER	LENGTH	HDG	21.38 6.35 1.39 0.16 0.05 0.03 0.08 1.00 0.01
STANDARD TOLERANCES:	INSFER OF THE PROPRIETARY CONTENT IS PROHIBITED	WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION. TOTAL WT: 34.7 LB	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10	WP-C610-A1.01 WP-C610-A1.08 TR58-16 27-5261-005 27-5372-005 27-5380-005 27-5391-005 TR12-18	1 1 3 4 4 6 6 1	WOODPOLE MOUNT/CLAMP WELDMENT MOUNT/CLAMP WELDMENT GALV. 5/8" x 16" ALL-THREAD GALV. 1/2" x 2" GR.5 FULL THREADED BOLT 5/8" F436 HDG FLAT WASHER 5/8" HDG LOCK WASHER 5/8" HDG LOCK WASHER 5/8" HDG HEX NUT GALV.1/2" x 18" ALL-THREAD		HDG HDG	21.38 6.35 1.39 0.16 0.05 0.03 0.08 1.00 0.01 0.04
STANDARD TOLERANCES:	INSFER OF THE PROPRIETARY CONTENT IS PROHIBITED	NITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION. TOTAL WT: 34.7 LB QTY:	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 TITLE:	WP-C610-A1.01 WP-C610-A1.08 TR58-16 27-5261-005 27-5372-005 27-5380-005 27-5391-005 TR12-18 27-5210-005 27-5222-005	1 1 3 4 6 6 1 2 6	WOODPOLE MOUNT/CLAMP WELDMENT MOUNT/CLAMP WELDMENT GALV. 5/8" x 16" ALL-THREAD GALV. 1/2" x 2" GR.5 FULL THREADED BOLT 5/8" F436 HDG FLAT WASHER 5/8" HDG LOCK WASHER 5/8" HDG HEX NUT GALV.1/2" x 18" ALL-THREAD 1/2" HDG LOCK WASHER 1/2" HDG HEX NUT	DRAWN BY: DA	HDG HDG	21.38 6.35 1.39 0.16 0.05 0.03 0.08 1.00 0.01 0.04 CHK'D BY:
STANDARD TOLERANCES:	INSFER OF THE PROPRIETARY CONTENT IS PROHIBITED	WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION. TOTAL WT: 34.7 LB	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 TITLE:	WP-C610-A1.01 WP-C610-A1.08 TR58-16 27-5261-005 27-5372-005 27-5380-005 27-5391-005 TR12-18 27-5210-005 27-5222-005 WOODPOLE	1 1 3 4 6 6 1 2 6 MOU	WOODPOLE MOUNT/CLAMP WELDMENT MOUNT/CLAMP WELDMENT GALV. 5/8" x 16" ALL-THREAD GALV. 1/2" x 2" GR.5 FULL THREADED BOLT 5/8" F436 HDG FLAT WASHER 5/8" HDG LOCK WASHER 5/8" HDG HEX NUT GALV.1/2" x 18" ALL-THREAD 1/2" HDG LOCK WASHER 1/2" HDG HEX NUT	DRAWN BY: D/	HDG HDG	21.38 6.35 1.39 0.16 0.05 0.03 0.08 1.00 0.01 0.04
REPRODUCTION, DUPLICATION OR TR	INSFER OF THE PROPRIETARY CONTENT IS PROHIBITED	NITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION. TOTAL WT: 34.7 LB QTY:	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7 8 8 9 10 TITLE:	WP-C610-A1.01 WP-C610-A1.08 TR58-16 27-5261-005 27-5372-005 27-5380-005 27-5391-005 TR12-18 27-5210-005 27-5222-005 WOODPOLE	1 1 3 4 6 6 1 2 6 MOU	WOODPOLE MOUNT/CLAMP WELDMENT MOUNT/CLAMP WELDMENT GALV. 5/8" x 16" ALL-THREAD GALV. 1/2" x 2" GR.5 FULL THREADED BOLT 5/8" F436 HDG FLAT WASHER 5/8" HDG LOCK WASHER 5/8" HDG HEX NUT GALV.1/2" x 18" ALL-THREAD 1/2" HDG LOCK WASHER 1/2" HDG HEX NUT	DRAWN BY: DA KY 5 DRAWING NO.	HDG HDG	21.38 6.35 1.39 0.16 0.05 0.03 0.08 1.00 0.01 0.04 CHK'D BY: -